



At Cemex you can always expect the highest standards and outstanding customer service. We also believe that you should have transparency of our prices and those prices reflect value for money. Our Sundry & Additional Services Price List aims to provide a clear breakdown so there are no surprises.

Item	Price	Details
Paper Copy Invoice	£15.00	Per copy.
Paper Copy POD	£15.00	Per copy.
Out of Hours Delivery	POA	
Part Load	£80.00	Per Tonne uncarried based on 20 tonne loads. We do not offer a free part load at the end of contracts. Minimum part load size 6 tonne.
Waiting Time Fill	£3.30	Per Minute after 60 min. (Time starts when vehicle reaches holding area).
Waiting Time – Silo Delivery	£3.30	Per Minute after 60 min. (Time starts when vehicle reaches holding area).
Material Returned – End Of Job	£180.00	Per Tonne.
Material Returned – Tanker Turned away	£400.00	Per Load for M4 Natural in addition to material invoice.
Material Returned – Tanker Turned away	£300.00	Per Tonne for Colour or any mix other than M4 Natural in addition to material invoice.
Cancellation Refill	£250.00	Per Delivery if after 3pm previous day for M4 Natural.
Cancellation Silo Delivery	£250.00	Per Delivery if after 3pm previous day for M4 Natural.
Cancellation Refill	£280.00	Per Tonne if after 3pm previous day for colour or any mix other than M4 Natural in addition to material invoice.
Cancellation Silo Delivery	£280.00	Per Tonne if after 3pm previous day for colour or any mix other than M4 Natural in addition to material invoice.
Cancellation Bag Delivery	£450.00	Per Delivery will be applied to all ordered M4 Natural bagged loads cancelled within 48 hours of the agreed delivery date.







Item	Price	Details
Cancellation Bag Delivery	Quoted rate + £400 + £20 per bag	All non M4 Natural mortar mixes cancelled after a confirmed order is placed.
Slow Usage Charge	£29.00	Per Day per silo after 60 days with no refill
Silo move charge on site	£440.00	Per Visit.
Bespoke colour matching service	£300.00	Per Contract.
Sample Bags	£30.00	Per Bag.
Engineer Call out charge	£330.00	Per Visit.
Tubs – Fork liftable	£90.00 + £70 per order delivery	Per Tub, minimum of 4.
Contract Size < 250 Tonne (Silo)	£40.00	Unless agreed otherwise in writing, all bulk silo quotations are based on a minimum of 250 tonne per mix. We reserve the right to charge £27.50 per tonne at the end of the contract for any shortfall in this tonnage.

Issue date: April 2024

This document does not form part of our contract and all our supplies are subject to acceptance of CEMEX standard conditions of sale in accordance with our quotation. These are available on request. Products and Services are subject to change without prior notice.

www.cemex.co.uk/drysilomortar

Cemex UK Operations Ltd, Cemex House, Binley Business Park, Harry Weston Road, Coventry, CV3 2TY

© 2024 Cemex Innovation Holding Ltd., Switzerland, All Rights Reserved





At Cemex you can always expect the highest standards and outstanding customer service. We also believe that you should have transparency of our prices and those prices reflect value for money. Our Sundry & Additional Services Price List aims to provide a clear breakdown so there are no surprises.

Item	Price	Details
Paper Copy Invoice	£15.00	Per copy.
Paper Copy POD	£15.00	Per copy.
Out of Hours Delivery	£500.00	Out of hours deliveries (Saturday after 1pm, Sunday and Bank Holiday) Rate applicable for day deliveries (8:00am - 16:00hrs) and night deliveries (16:01hrs to 07:00am)
Part Load	£80.00	Per Tonne un-carried based on 28 tonne loads.
Waiting Time Fill	£3.30	Per Minute after 60 min. (Time starts when vehicle reaches holding area).
Waiting Time – Silo Delivery	£3.30	Per Minute after 60 min. (Time starts when vehicle reaches holding area).
Material Returned in Silos	£155.00	Per tonne + Returned load rate + Invoice rate for material
Material Disposal Cost	£310.00	Per tonne.
Material Returned – Tanker Turned away	£390.00	Per load for Spray Concrete in addition to material invoice. Assuming we can put into local storage. If not Cancellation fee for discharged material applies.
Return load rate (applicable when the delivery delay runs into a second day)	£1,400.00	Rate applicable for day deliveries (8:00am - 16:00hrs) and night deliveries (16:01hrs to 07:00am.
Cancellation fee after 3pm previous day	£450.00	Only applicable to day deliveries.
Cancellation fee on day of delivery	£900.00	Rate applicable for day deliveries (8:00am -16:00hrs) and night deliveries (16:01hrs to 7:00am).



ICEMEX

Specialist Solutions
Sundries & Additional
Services Price List



Item	Price	Details
Cancellation fee applicable when material has been manufactured and discharged from plant	£1,400.00	Per Delivery
Cancellation Silo Delivery	£750.00	Per Delivery if cancelled after 3pm previous day for Spray Concrete.
Slow Usage Charge	£29.00	Per Day per silo after 60 days with no refill.
Silo move charge on site	£440.00	Per Visit.
Engineer Call out charge	£330.00	Per Visit.
Engineer Call out charge (Night)	£770.00	Per Visit.
Silo Maintenance / Parts	Cost + 15%	Per Item.

Issue date: April 2024

This document does not form part of our contract and all our supplies are subject to acceptance of CEMEX standard conditions of sale in accordance with our quotation. These are available on request. Products and Services are subject to change without prior notice.

www.cemex.co.uk/drysilomortar

Cemex UK Operations Ltd, Cemex House, Binley Business Park, Harry Weston Road, Coventry, CV3 2TY

© 2024 Cemex Innovation Holding Ltd., Switzerland, All Rights Reserved

